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G³ówne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraœnik, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
12.6.10 - 9:45 Wyniki
TOP Time LOZP Open 27.16 BARZYCKA Paulina ORLUB Praha (CZE) 19.3.05
TOP Time LOZP 12 30.78 SADBO Kamila AVSWI Krasnik 17.6.06
TOP Time LOZP 13 29.35 LEFANOWICZ Iwona LULUB Zlin (CZE) 15.5.05
TOP Time LOZP 14 27.68 SADBO Kamila AVSWI Oswiecim 4.7.08
TOP Time LOZP 15 27.32 SADBO Kamila AVSWI Oswiecim 26.6.09
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. RADLIÑSKA Marcelina 93 Orka Zamoœæ 27.38 651
2. GEORGES Daniela 97 Olimpia Lublin 28.18 597
3. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 28.53 575
4. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 28.59 571
5. LEFANOWICZ Iwona 92 Orlik Lublin 28.69 565
6. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 29.47 522
7. SÊD£AK Katarzyna 94 Orka Zamoœæ 29.56 517
8. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 30.16 487
9. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 30.44 473

10. DYRDA Karolina 97 Lublinianka 30.72 460
11. WÓJTOWICZ Emilia 93 Olimpia Lublin 30.97 449
12. AMBRO¯KIEWICZ Kinga 95 Wis³a Pu³awy 31.09 444
13. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 31.16 441
14. KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 Delfinek £uków 31.19 440
15. WIECZOREK Magdalena 98 Fala Kraœnik 31.53 426
16. CELIÑSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 31.56 425
17. KOPIÑSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 31.90 411

SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 31.90 411
19. DENKO Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 31.91 411
20. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 31.94 410
21. ZAWADZKA Kinga 97 Olimpia Lublin 32.15 402
22. MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 32.22 399

WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 Olimpia Lublin 32.22 399
24. KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 Orlik Lublin 32.33 395
25. TETER Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 33.17 366 SC 1
26. CIOZDA Martyna 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.17 366 SC 2
27. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 33.56 353
28. RABCZYÑSKA Marta 98 Avia Œwidnik 34.00 339
29. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 34.12 336
30. NOWAK Agata 95 Avia Œwidnik 34.13 336
31. MIKO£AJCZUK Alicja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 34.31 330

BOBOWSKA Dominika 97 Avia Œwidnik 34.31 330
33. KÊPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 34.87 315
34. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 35.16 307
35. JANIK Anita 98 Fala Kraœnik 35.22 305
36. KRYÑSKA Gabriela 98 Fala Kraœnik 35.43 300
37. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 35.94 287
38. KUBIK Wiktoria 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 36.22 281

juniorki

1. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 28.53 575
2. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 28.59 571
3. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 30.16 487
4. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 30.44 473
5. AMBRO¯KIEWICZ Kinga 95 Wis³a Pu³awy 31.09 444
6. SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 31.90 411
7. MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 32.22 399
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G³ówne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraœnik, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcz¹t, 50m dowolny, juniorki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 Olimpia Lublin 32.22 399
9. KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 Orlik Lublin 32.33 395

10. TETER Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 33.17 366 SC 1
11. CIOZDA Martyna 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.17 366 SC 2
12. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 34.12 336
13. NOWAK Agata 95 Avia Œwidnik 34.13 336

m³odziczki

1. GEORGES Daniela 97 Olimpia Lublin 28.18 597
2. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 29.47 522
3. DYRDA Karolina 97 Lublinianka 30.72 460
4. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 31.16 441
5. KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 Delfinek £uków 31.19 440
6. WIECZOREK Magdalena 98 Fala Kraœnik 31.53 426
7. CELIÑSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 31.56 425
8. KOPIÑSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 31.90 411
9. DENKO Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 31.91 411

10. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 31.94 410
11. ZAWADZKA Kinga 97 Olimpia Lublin 32.15 402
12. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 33.56 353
13. RABCZYÑSKA Marta 98 Avia Œwidnik 34.00 339
14. MIKO£AJCZUK Alicja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 34.31 330

BOBOWSKA Dominika 97 Avia Œwidnik 34.31 330
16. KÊPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 34.87 315
17. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 35.16 307
18. JANIK Anita 98 Fala Kraœnik 35.22 305
19. KRYÑSKA Gabriela 98 Fala Kraœnik 35.43 300
20. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 35.94 287
21. KUBIK Wiktoria 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 36.22 281


